
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

1 2 3 4

1 Siau Cuili Perak 93 93 92 94 372 - 9 x GOLD 

2 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 91 88 97 370 - 8 x SILVER

3 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 89 95 89 95 368 - 5 x BRONZE

4 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 94 92 88 92 366 - 6 x

5 Elleen Lim Yi Ling P. Pinang 93 92 89 90 364 - 7 x

6 Nurul Fatihah Mohamad Tahir Perak 88 88 94 89 359 - 5 x

7 Nurul Nadila Alia Ahmad BadaruddinTerengganu 90 90 88 90 358 - 4 x

8 Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 89 91 91 87 358 - 2 x

9 Rachel Teo Hui May P. Pinang 88 85 92 86 351 - 6 x

10 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 86 92 88 85 351 - 4 x

11 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah Terengganu 82 87 88 88 345 - 3 x

12 Allycia Tan Selangor 87 80 88 85 340 - 6 x

13 Nur Syazwi Alia Anuar N.Sembilan 86 85 86 83 340 - 4 x

14 Nur Hazirah Izzati Mohd. Ngiring N.Sembilan 82 83 83 91 339 - 4 x

15 Cheng Xin Ying P. Pinang 89 81 82 87 339 - 1 x

16 Nurfatin Irdina Mohd. Firdaus Kedah 82 76 86 88 332 - 1 x

17 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 84 72 77 82 315 - 4 x

P. PINANG

FINAL RESULT

10/9/2004

Assn. RemarkName
Series

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

5th Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Subang

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Rank Total

FRI 17 OCTOBER 2014 START TIME 09:00



Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 275 263 264 274 1076 - 20 x GOLD

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff 94 91 88 97 370 - 8 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 94 92 88 92 366 - 6 x

Allycia Tan 87 80 88 85 340 - 6 x

PULAU PINANG 270 258 263 263 1054 - 14 x SILVER

Elleen Lim Yi Ling 93 92 89 90 364 - 7 x

Rachel Teo Hui May 88 85 92 86 351 - 6 x

Cheng Xin Ying 89 81 82 87 339 - 1 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 257 259 260 261 1037 - 10 x BRONZE

Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar 89 91 91 87 358 - 2 x

Nur Syazwi Alia Anuar 86 85 86 83 340 - 4 x

Nur Hazirah Izzati Mohd. Ngiring 82 83 83 91 339 - 4 x

TERENGGANU 256 249 253 260 1018 - 11 x

Nurul Nadila Alia Ahmad Badaruddin 90 90 88 90 358 - 4 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 82 87 88 88 345 - 3 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 84 72 77 82 315 - 4 x

Series
Total

5th Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2014

1112 25/08/2006

Rank

FINAL RESULT

PAHANG Melaka

4
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Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Remark

NJR

1

Assn.Name

FRI 17 OCTOBER 2014 START TIME 09:00

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM


